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1 Aholi Yeptho Tozhevi Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8413015056 F

2 Anima Hojaisa Bodinath Hojaisa Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000068 9383203358 F

3 Bordika Hasnu Etholal Hasnu Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000048 8575254810 F

4 Boroti Kemprai Monojit Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6000729820 F

5 DEEPALI SENGYUNG JOLENDRA  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000066 8787664032 F

6 Dimita Jidung Joybon Hojai Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 7630002101 F

7 FELINA GIRISA BUDHINATH Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000049 9402716942 F

8 HAMJENDI HASNU NORESH HASNU Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9366011081 F

9 HEMSMAI 

LAUBANGDISA

SIMON LAUBANGDISA  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000002 9378126028 F

10 Ikali Rochill Kahuto Rochill Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8415931872 F

11 Ilina V Ayemi Lt. Vitoyi Ayemi Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8256925982 F

12 Imtila Phonglo Donfol Phonglo Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000043 8414942308 F

13 JIMI BALA KHERSA BETA THOUSEN  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000055 6009959214 F

14 Junu Aye Pukhavi Aye Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8729990862 F

15 LILINA LAMPUSA RAMENDRO LAMPUSA Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000058 9233725269 F

16 MADHURI HOJAISA MOITENSING 

PHONGLO

Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000023 8837042373 F

17 Naiseringdi Hansu Artish Hasnu Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000094 9383308300 F

18 Nangshezungla 

Ozukum

Mapunungsang Imkonglenden Coloy, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8731871155 F

19 Nelima Girisa Gobind Girisa Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9383196896 F

20 NILADI GIRISA NAYON GIRISA  Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 7085791799 F

21 PF Losa Kaikho Naharbari, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8575752737 F

22 PHOBILA THOUSEN PROBHAT THOUSEN  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000078 9383394151 F

23 Phutoli Yepthomi Khotovi Padam pukhuri, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8132881569 F

24 PRIYA GIRISA JACKSON GIRISA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6009558671 F

25 REMALI THOUSEN SOMET Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9362577691 F

26 RILI LANGTHASA KOMAL LANGTHASA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000081 9066253175 F

27 RINGBILI KHERSA SEMSOM KHERSA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8837354465 F

28 Shakuntala Jigdung Sumutlala Jigdung Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8787559460 F

29 SHALINI GIRISA BIPUL GIRISA Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8005890398 F

30 Shapona 

Sorongphangsa

Jimmy Hasno Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8787624867 F

31 Shikani H Shohe Hokishe Shohe Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 7085833326 F

32 SIDUNA HAFLONGBAR JOYMOHON 

HAFLONGBAR  

Amaluma Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8011382145 F

33 Sobodi Hasnu Jonomoni Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6376364587 F

34 Sohita Thousen Johorlal Thousen Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8837343314 F

35 Somita Khemprai Biresh Khemprai Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000063 9615630561 F

36 SORETA KHERSA LOKHI KHEMPRAISA Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000047 9383311614 F

37 TAMANNA KHEMPRAI PODUM KHEMPRAI Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000051 7085501350 F

38 THANGSMAIDI 

THOUSEN

BETNA  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6009465382 F

39 Tohili Tep Daniel Tep Guzi Village ,  Kohima Lighting unit NA 8131914474 F

40 Viholi Kive Kiqheto Kive Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8729921894 F

41 Vini Yeptho Lt.Viyiho Yepyho Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 7638932497 F

42 Aholi Yeptho Tozhevi Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8413015056 F

43 Anima Hojaisa Bodinath Hojaisa Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000068 9383203358 F

44 Bordika Hasnu Etholal Hasnu Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000048 8575254810 F

45 Boroti Kemprai Monojit Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6000729820 F

46 DEEPALI SENGYUNG JOLENDRA  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000066 8787664032 F

47 Dimita Jidung Joybon Hojai Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 7630002101 F

48 FELINA GIRISA BUDHINATH Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000049 9402716942 F

49 HAMJENDI HASNU NORESH HASNU Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9366011081 F

50 HEMSMAI 

LAUBANGDISA
SIMON LAUBANGDISA  Amaluma, 

Chumukedima
Lighting unit

13-244-1000002
9378126028 F

51 Ikali Rochill Kahuto Rochill Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8415931872 F

52 Ilina V Ayemi Lt. Vitoyi Ayemi Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8256925982 F

53 Imtila Phonglo Donfol Phonglo Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000043 8414942308 F

54 JIMI BALA KHERSA BETA THOUSEN  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000055 6009959214 F

55 Junu Aye Pukhavi Aye Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8729990862 F

56
LILINA LAMPUSA RAMENDRO LAMPUSA Amaluma, 

Chumukedima
Lighting unit

13-244-1000058
9233725269 F

57
MADHURI HOJAISA

MOITENSING 

PHONGLO
Amaluma, 

Chumukedima
Lighting unit

13-244-1000023
8837042373 F
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58 Naiseringdi Hansu Artish Hasnu Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000094 9383308300 F

59 Nangshezungla 

Ozukum
Mapunungsang Imkonglenden Coloy, 

Dimapur
Lighting unit NA 8731871155 F

60 Nelima Girisa Gobind Girisa Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9383196896 F

61 NILADI GIRISA NAYON GIRISA  Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 7085791799 F

62 PF Losa Kaikho Naharbari, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8575752737 F

63 PHOBILA THOUSEN PROBHAT THOUSEN  Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000078 9383394151 F

64 Phutoli Yepthomi Khotovi Padam pukhuri, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8132881569 F

65 PRIYA GIRISA JACKSON GIRISA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6009558671 F

66 REMALI THOUSEN SOMET Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 9362577691 F

67 RILI LANGTHASA KOMAL LANGTHASA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000081 9066253175 F

68 RINGBILI KHERSA SEMSOM KHERSA Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8837354465 F

69 Shakuntala Jigdung Sumutlala Jigdung Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8787559460 F

70 SHALINI GIRISA BIPUL GIRISA Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8005890398 F

71 Shapona 

Sorongphangsa
Jimmy Hasno Amaluma, 

Chumukedima
Lighting unit NA 8787624867 F

72 Shikani H Shohe Hokishe Shohe Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 7085833326 F

73
SIDUNA HAFLONGBAR

JOYMOHON 

HAFLONGBAR  
Amaluma

Chumukedima
Lighting unit NA 8011382145 F

74 Sobodi Hasnu Jonomoni Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 6376364587 F

75 Sohita Thousen Johorlal Thousen Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit NA 8837343314 F

76 Somita Khemprai Biresh Khemprai Amaluma,  Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000063 9615630561 F

77 SORETA KHERSA LOKHI KHEMPRAISA Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000047 9383311614 F

78 TAMANNA KHEMPRAI PODUM KHEMPRAI Amaluma, Chumukedima Lighting unit 13-244-1000051 7085501350 F

79 THANGSMAIDI 

THOUSEN
BETNA  Amaluma, 

Chumukedima
Lighting unit NA 6009465382 F

80 Tohili Tep Daniel Tep Guzi Village ,  Kohima Lighting unit NA 8131914474 F

81 Viholi Kive Kiqheto Kive Toluvi,  Dimapur Lighting unit NA 8729921894 F

82 Vini Yeptho Lt.Viyiho Yepyho Toluvi, Dimapur Lighting unit NA 7638932497 F


